OFFICES TO BE ELECTED AT 2004 FALL ELECTION

SEPTEMBER 14, 2004 PARTISAN PRIMARY

NOVEMBER 2, 2004 GENERAL ELECTION

OFFICE

Presidential Preference Primary, February 17, 2004

President & Vice President
of the United States

United States Senator

Representatives in Congress

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6
District 7
District 8

State Senators
District 2
District 4
District 6
District 8
District 10
District 12
District 14
District 16
District 18
District 20
District 22
District 24
District 26
District 28
District 30
District 32

Representatives to the Assembly

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6
District 7

INCUMBENT

George W. Bush/
Dick Cheney

Russ Feingold

Paul Ryan
Tammy Baldwin
Ron Kind

Jerry Kleczka

F. James Sensenbrenner, Jr.

Tom Petri
David R. Obey
Mark Green

Robert L. Cowles
Gwendolynne S. Moore
G. Spencer Coggs
Alberta Darling
Sheila E. Harsdorf
Roger Breske
Robert Welch
Chuck Chvala
Carol A. Roessler
Mary E. Panzer
Robert W. Wirch
Julie M. Lassa
Fred A. Risser
Mary A. Lazich
Dave Hansen
Mark Meyer

Garey D. Bies
Frank Lasee

Al Ott

Phil Montgomery
Becky Weber
John H. Ainsworth
Peggy Krusick

ID-NO

200526

200302

200500
200491
200435
200238
200049
200100
200024
200496

100789
102351
101390
102511
102332
102704
101787
100771
101438
100308
102813
103147
100332
102385
103835
102827

103815
103174
102095
103596
104062
102636
101250
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District 8

District 9

District 10
District 11
District 12
District 13
District 14
District 15
District 16
District 17
District 18
District 19
District 20
District 21
District 22
District 23
District 24
District 25
District 26
District 27
District 28
District 29
District 30
District 31
District 32
District 33
District 34
District 35
District 36
District 37
District 38
District 39
District 40
District 41
District 42
District 43
District 44
District 45
District 46
District 47
District 48
District 49
District 50
District 51
District 52
District 53
District 54
District 55

Pedro Colon

Josh Zepnick
Annette Polly Williams
Johnnie Morris-Tatum
Shirley Krug
David A. Cullen
Leah Vukmir

Tony Staskunas
Leon D. Young
Barbara L. Toles
Lena C. Taylor

Jon Richards
Christine M. Sinicki
Mark Honadel
Sheldon A. Wasserman
Curt Gielow
Suzanne Jeskewitz
Bob Ziegelbauer
Terry Van Akkeren
Steve Kestell

Mark L. Pettis

Joe Plouff

Kitty Rhoades
Steve Nass

Thomas A. Lothian
Daniel P. Vrakas
Dan Meyer

Don Friske
Lorraine M. Seratti
David Ward
Steven M. Foti

Jeft Fitzgerald
Jean Hundertmark
Luther S. Olsen

J. A. Hines

Debi Towns
Wayne W. Wood
Dan Schooff

Tom Hebl

Eugene Hahn
Mark Miller

Gabe Loeffelholz
Sheryl K. Albers
Stephen J. Freese
John Townsend
Carol Owens
Gregg Underheim
Dean R. Kaufert

103656
104034
100428
102900
101155
101887
104015
103374
102990
104213
104170
103633
103687
104183
103149
103998
103392
101280
103784
103640
103090
103372
103675
102660
104079
102544
103774
103843
102899
102898
101479
103832
103356
103168
103561
104061
100437
103648
100156
102559
102942
103891
102777
102116
103624
102315
102235
102571
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District 56
District 57
District 58
District 59
District 60
District 61
District 62
District 63
District 64
District 65
District 66
District 67
District 68
District 69
District 70
District 71
District 72
District 73
District 74
District 75
District 76
District 77
District 78
District 79
District 80
District 81
District 82
District 83
District 84
District 85
District 86
District 87
District 88
District 89
District 90
District 91
District 92
District 93
District 94
District 95
District 96
District 97
District 98
District 99

Terri McCormick
Steve Wieckert
Glenn Grothman
Daniel R. LeMahieu
Mark Gottlieb
Robert L. Turner
John Lehman
Bonnie L. Ladwig
Jim Kreuser

John P. Steinbrink
Samantha Starzyk
Jeffrey Wood
Larry Balow

Scott Suder

Amy Sue Vruwink

Louis John Molepske, Jr.

Marlin D. Schneider
Frank Boyle

Gary Sherman
Mary Hubler
Terese Berceau
Spencer Black
Mark Pocan

Sondy Pope-Roberts
Mike Powers

Dave Travis

Jeff Stone

Scott L. Gunderson
Mark Gundrum
Greg Huber

Jerry Petrowski
Mary Williams
Judy Krawczyk
John G. Gard

Karl Van Roy
Barbara Gronemus
Terry M. Musser
Rob G. Kreibich
Mike Huebsch
Jennifer Shilling
DuWayne Johnsrud
Ann M. Nischke
Scott R. Jensen
Michael Lehman

103802
103353
103073
104053
103989
101939
103455
102832
103049
103399
103849
104114
103613
103615
103828
104188
100355
102096
103485
101762
103642
101780
103540
103840
103126
100750
103406
103233
103333
102311
103686
104128
103903
102244
104054
101467
101238
102969
102532
103853
101818
104099
102757
102330
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District Attorneys
Adams County Mark D. Thibodeau 102030
Ashland County Sean P. Dufty 104056
Barron County Angela Holmstrom 107?297
Bayfield County Craig Haukaas 104083
Brown County John P. Zakowski 102685
Buffalo County James J. Duvall 102498
Burnett County Kenneth L. Kutz 102670
Calumet County Kenneth R. Kratz 102831
Chippewa County Rachel R. Anderson 103926
Clark County Darwin L. Zwieg 102520
Columbia County Jane E. Kohlwey 103630
Crawford County Timothy C. Baxter 102662
Dane County Brian Blanchard 103880
Dodge County Steven Bauer 103986
Door County Joan M. Korb 103309
Douglas County Daniel W. Blank 102586
Dunn County James M. Peterson 102343
Eau Claire County Rich White 103925
Florence County Douglas J. Drexler 102921
Fond du Lac County Thomas L. Storm 101777
Forest County Leon D. Stenz 102492
Grant County Emil T. Everix 102639
Green County Gary L. Luhman 102553
Green Lake County James W. Camp 102602
Iowa County Erik C. Peterson 103593
Iron County Martin J. Lipske 103236
Jackson County Anna L. Becker 103655
Jefferson County David J. Wambach 103420
Juneau County Tracey Braun 104302
Kenosha County Robert J. Jambois 102631
Kewaunee County Andrew Naze 104300
La Crosse County Scott L. Horne 102642
Lafayette County Charlotte L. Doherty 102833
Langlade County Ralph M. Uttke 102712
Lincoln County Shawn M. Mutter 102836
Manitowoc County Mark Rohrer 104233
Marathon County Jill N. Falstad 103235
Marinette County Joseph J. Klumb 104087
Marquette County Dick Dufour 102594
Menominee-Shawano County Gary Robert Bruno 102556
Milwaukee County E. Michael McCann 102581
Monroe County Dan Cary 104028
Oconto County Jay Conley 102611
Oneida County Patrick F. O'Melia 102522
Outagamie County Carrie Schneider 103967
Ozaukee County Sandy A. Williams 102517
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Pepin County
Pierce County
Polk County
Portage County
Price County
Racine County
Richland County
Rock County

Rusk County

St. Croix County
Sauk County
Sawyer County
Sheboygan County
Taylor County
Trempealeau County
Vernon County
Vilas County
Walworth County
Washburn County
Washington County
Waukesha County
Waupaca County
Waushara County
Winnebago County
Wood County

(as of June 3, 2004)
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Jon D. Seifert

John M. O'Boyle
Karen R. Smith
Thomas B. Eagon
Mark T. Fuhr
Robert Flancher
Andrew Sharp
David J. O'Leary
Kathleen A. Pakes
Eric G. Johnson
Patricia Barrett
Thomas E. Van Roy
Joe DeCecco

Karl J. Kelz

Peter Gierok
Timothy J. Gaskell
Albert D. Moustakis
Phillip A. Koss

J. Michael Bitney
Todd K. Martens
Paul E. Bucher
John P. Snider

Guy D. Dutcher
William M. Lennon
Todd P. Wolf

103393
102860
104112
102615
104045
103062
102841
103380
103837
102535
103198
102496
103212
104001
103205
103604
103216
102514
102830
103845
102448
102519
102821
103118
104040



	OFFICES TO BE ELECTED AT 2004 FALL ELECTION
	
	
	
	
	
	OFFICE
	INCUMBENT
	ID-NO





	United States Senator
	Russ Feingold
	200302
	Representatives in Congress
	
	
	Paul Ryan



	200500
	200491
	200435
	200238
	200049
	200100
	200024
	200496
	State Senators
	
	
	
	
	
	District 2


	Representatives to the Assembly




	103815
	103174
	102095
	103596
	104062
	102636
	101250
	103656
	District 9

	104034
	100428
	102900
	101155
	101887
	District 14

	104015
	103374
	102990
	104213
	104170
	103633
	103687
	104183
	103149
	103998
	103392
	101280
	103784
	103640
	103090
	103372
	103675
	102660
	104079
	102544
	103774
	103843
	102899
	102898
	101479
	103832
	103356
	103168
	103561
	104061
	100437
	103648
	100156
	102559
	102942
	103891
	102777
	102116
	103624
	District 53

	102315
	102235
	102571
	103802
	103353
	103073
	104053
	103989
	101939
	103455
	102832
	103049
	103399
	103849
	104114
	103613
	103615
	103828
	104188
	100355
	102096
	103485
	101762
	103642
	101780
	103540
	103840
	103126
	100750
	103406
	103233
	103333
	102311
	103686
	104128
	103903
	102244
	104054
	101467
	101238
	102969
	102532
	103853
	101818
	104099
	102757
	102330
	District Attorneys
	Adams County
	Mark D. Thibodeau

	102030
	Sean P. Duffy

	104056
	Barron County
	Angela Holmstrom

	10?????
	Craig Haukaas

	104083
	Brown County
	John P. Zakowski

	102685
	James J. Duvall

	102498
	Burnett County
	Kenneth L. Kutz

	102670
	Kenneth R. Kratz

	102831
	Chippewa County
	Rachel R. Anderson

	103926
	Darwin L. Zwieg

	102520
	Columbia County
	Jane E. Kohlwey

	103630
	Timothy C. Baxter

	102662
	Dane County
	Brian Blanchard

	103880
	Steven Bauer

	103986
	Door County
	Joan M. Korb

	103309
	Daniel W. Blank

	102586
	Dunn County
	James M. Peterson

	102343
	Rich White

	103925
	Florence County
	Douglas J. Drexler

	102921
	Thomas L. Storm

	101777
	Forest County
	Leon D. Stenz

	102492
	Emil T. Everix

	102639
	Green County
	Gary L. Luhman

	102553
	James W. Camp

	102602
	Iowa County
	Erik C. Peterson

	103593
	Martin J. Lipske

	103236
	Jackson County
	Anna L. Becker

	103655
	David J. Wambach

	103420
	Juneau County
	Tracey Braun

	104302
	Robert J. Jambois

	102631
	Kewaunee County
	Andrew Naze

	104300
	Scott L. Horne

	102642
	Lafayette County
	Charlotte L. Doherty

	102833
	Ralph M. Uttke

	102712
	Lincoln County
	Shawn M. Mutter

	102836
	Mark Rohrer

	104233
	Marathon County
	Jill N. Falstad

	103235
	Joseph J. Klumb

	104087
	Marquette County
	Dick Dufour

	102594
	Gary Robert Bruno

	102556
	Milwaukee County
	E. Michael McCann

	102581
	Dan Cary

	104028
	Oconto County
	Jay Conley

	102611
	Patrick F. O'Melia

	102522
	Outagamie County
	Carrie Schneider

	103967
	Sandy A. Williams

	102517
	Pepin County
	Jon D. Seifert

	103393
	John M. O'Boyle

	102860
	Polk County
	Karen R. Smith

	104112
	Thomas B. Eagon

	102615
	Mark T. Fuhr

	104045
	Racine County
	Robert Flancher

	103062
	Andrew Sharp

	102841
	Rock County
	David J. O'Leary

	103380
	Kathleen A. Pakes

	103837
	St. Croix County
	Eric G. Johnson

	102535
	Patricia Barrett

	103198
	Sawyer County
	Thomas E. Van Roy

	102496
	Joe DeCecco

	103212
	Karl J. Kelz

	104001
	Trempealeau County
	Peter Gierok

	103205
	Timothy J. Gaskell

	103604
	Vilas County
	Albert D. Moustakis

	103216
	Walworth County
	Phillip A. Koss

	102514
	Washburn County
	J. Michael Bitney

	102830
	Todd K. Martens

	103845
	Waukesha County
	Paul E. Bucher

	102448
	John P. Snider

	102519
	Waushara County
	Guy D. Dutcher

	102821
	William M. Lennon

	103118
	Wood County
	Todd P. Wolf

	104040


